



\$~7(OS)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 626/2016 & REVIEW PET.266/2024**

ANIL MADAN

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mrs. Mrinalini Sen & Ms. Pooja
Kapur, Advs. for proposed Plaintiff
1(B.) (M: 8130143002)

versus

DINESH MADAN & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Ms Kamlakshi Singh, Adv. from
DHCLSC for LR-8 of D-1. (M:
9873408273)
Mr. Ankit Jain, Adv. (M:
8396996188)
Mr. U.D. Bhargava, Adv. for D-9.

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

% **19.07.2024**

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
3. List on 2nd August, 2024.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JULY 19, 2024/dk